
Fri 01-May-2015 19:20:36 EDT

MadDogsCC vs HobokenCC
on

Friday 01 May 2015
at

MadDogsCC won by 64 runs

Team MadDogsCC
Score 165 for 2
Overs 20.0

Players Keith Lawrence
Simon Hill
Aidan Snee
Neil Kimberley
Moshin Salaluddin
Ravi Nichani
Patrick Donnerstag
Sanjay Santhanam
Sanil Zacharias
Peter Jones
Herno Smith

Team HobokenCC
Score 101 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Sameer Gupta
Omesh Nandall
Ramjit Singh
Neeraj Kher
Ivor Lewis
Bharath Bhaskar
Badri Mallikarjunan
Darragh Dempsey
Anish Karyat
Vikkal Parikh
Hafeez Saheed
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MadDogsCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: HobokenCC Fri 01-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Keith Lawrence (LHB)
1 . 2 . . . 2411 . 1 . . 44 . 1 . 11211 . 1 . 11111-

run out (Anish Karyat) 33 32 48 11 15 3 3 66% 103.1

2 Simon Hill
. . . . . 24 . . 2 . . . 11 . 1 . 41 . 11 . 11461 . 1 . . . . . . 11 . 42

retired (not out) 40 42 52 22 12 3 4 1 48% 95.2

3 Aidan Snee
11 . 11 . 11 . . 131 . 1121 .

not out 16 19 27 6 11 1 1 68% 84.2

4 Neil Kimberley (LHB)
1111 . . 112 . . 42 . . -

run out (Bharath Bhaskar) 14 14 12 5 6 2 1 64% 100.0

5 Moshin Salaluddin
123142 . 211146

not out 28 13 14 1 5 3 1 2 1 92% 215.4

6 Ravi Nichani (LHB)

7 Patrick Donnerstag

8 Sanjay Santhanam

9 Sanil Zacharias

10 Peter Jones

11 Herno Smith

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 34  (16wd  1nb  12lb  5b 0p) TOTAL 165 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

90

Keith Lawrence

12.1

90

2

124

Neil Kimberley

16.2

28

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2

3

2 7 13
4 27 3 6.75Bharath 

Bhaskar
R
W

WD
NB

7

1

9 6 8

1 4 32 2 8.00Omesh 
Nandall

R
W

WD
NB

2

2

7

3

2

1

10

2 4 29 8 7.25Anish Karyat

R
W

WD
NB

10

3

13
2 26 3 13.00Vikkal Parikh

R
W

WD
NB

6 3 4 10
3.5 23 6.00Ramjit Singh

R
W

WD
NB

3 7

1

2 11 1 5.50Sameer Gupta
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HobokenCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: HobokenCC Fri 01-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Sameer Gupta
. . . 111 . 11112 . W

c Aidan Snee  b Simon Hill 9 14 17 6 7 1 57% 64.3

2 Omesh Nandall
. 2 . . . 1222112 . 3 . 1 . . . . 1 . 441 . 1 . . W

c Sanil Zacharias  b Sanjay 
Santhanam

28 30 27 15 7 5 1 2 50% 93.3

3 Ramjit Singh
. 1 . 11 . 11 . 1W

c & b Sanil Zacharias 6 11 15 5 6 55% 54.5

4 Neeraj Kher
2 . . . 1 . 4 . 3 . 2121 . 2 . W

c & b Sanil Zacharias 18 18 22 9 3 4 1 1 50% 100.0

5 Ivor Lewis
2 . W

c Herno Smith  b Sanil 
Zacharias

2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

6 Bharath Bhaskar
. 2W

run out (Keith Lawrence) 2 3 1 2 1 33% 66.7

7 Badri Mallikarjunan
W

run out (Herno Smith) 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Darragh Dempsey
1 . . . 14 . . . 1 . 12W

c Aidan Snee  b Keith Lawrence 10 13 17 7 4 1 1 46% 76.9

9 Anish Karyat
. . . 2 . . . W

c Herno Smith  b Ravi Nichani 2 8 10 7 1 12% 25.0

10 Vikkal Parikh (LHB)
. . 11 . . 111 . . 11

not out 7 12 12 5 7 58% 58.3

11 Hafeez Saheed
1111 . 11

not out 6 7 7 1 6 86% 85.7

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 11  (9wd  2nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 101 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

41

Sameer Gupta

6.5

41

2

42

Omesh Nandall

7.4

1

3

61

Ramjit Singh

11.1

19

4

66

Ivor Lewis

11.6

5

5

68

Bharath Bhaskar

12.3

2

6

70

Badri 
Mallikarjunan

13.1

2

7

72

Neeraj Kher

13.3

2

8

83

Anish Karyat

16.1

11

9

88

Darragh 
Dempsey

17.3

5

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3 7

1

3

1

4
1
1 4 20 1 3 5.00Simon Hill

R
W

WD
NB

7

1

2 11 2
1 4 23 1 1 5.75Sanjay 

Santhanam
R
W

WD
NB

4 5 4 3
4 16 4.00Herno Smith

R
W

WD
NB

8

1

5
2

1
1
2

5

1
1

4 24 3 4 1 6.00Sanil 
Zacharias

R
W

WD
NB

2
1

4
2 6 1 3.00Ravi Nichani

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
1
1

5
2 12 1 1 1 6.00Keith 

Lawrence
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MadDogsCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Bharath Bhaskar . 1wd 1lb 2wd . . . 2 

2 15 0 Omesh Nandall 1 4 . 1wd 1lb . 2 

3 19 0 Bharath Bhaskar 2 1by . 1lb . . 

4 28 0 Omesh Nandall . 2 4 1 1 1 

5 33 0 Anish Karyat 1wd . 1 1 1wd . 1lb . 

6 46 0 Vikkal Parikh 1wd 4 4 1wd . 1wd 1 1 . 

7 56 0 Anish Karyat . 4 1wd 1wd 1wd 1 1 . 1 

8 63 0 Ramjit Singh 1 1 1lb 2 1 1 

9 76 0 Vikkal Parikh 1 1 4 6 1 . 

10 80 0 Ramjit Singh 1lb 1 1 . 1 

11 85 0 Anish Karyat 1wd 1 . . 1lb 1 1lb 

12 90 0 Ramjit Singh . 1lb 1 1 1 1 

13 102 1 Anish Karyat W 4 2 1wd 1wd 1 1 1 1 

14 108 1 Sameer Gupta 1lb 1 1 1 . 2by 

15 114 1 Omesh Nandall 1 1 1 . 1 2 

16 122 1 Sameer Gupta 1 . 1nb 4 2 . . 

17 131 2 Bharath Bhaskar 2by W 1 1 3 2 

18 142 2 Ramjit Singh 1 3 1lb 1 1 4 

19 151 2 Omesh Nandall 1 1wd 2 . 2 1 2 

20 165 2 Bharath Bhaskar 1 1 1 1lb 4 6 

HobokenCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 3 0 Simon Hill . 2 . . . 1 

2 11 0 Sanjay Santhanam 1wd 2 2 2 1 . . 

3 19 0 Simon Hill 1 . 1 1wd 2 . 3 

4 21 0 Sanjay Santhanam . 1 1 . . . 

5 25 0 Simon Hill 1 . 1wd 1 . 1 . 

6 36 0 Sanjay Santhanam 1 4 4 1 1 . 

7 41 1 Simon Hill 1 1 1wd 2 . W . 

8 43 2 Sanjay Santhanam . 1 . W . 1 

9 47 2 Herno Smith 1 2 . . . 1 

10 56 2 Sanil Zacharias . 4 . 3 1wd . 1 

11 61 2 Herno Smith 1 . 2 1 . 1 

12 66 4 Sanil Zacharias W 2 1 2 . W 

13 70 5 Herno Smith . 2 W . 2 . 

14 73 7 Sanil Zacharias W 1wd 1 W . 1wd . . 

15 76 7 Herno Smith . . . 1 2 . 

16 83 7 Sanil Zacharias 4 . 1nb 1wd . 1 . . 

17 85 8 Ravi Nichani W . 1 . . 1 

18 92 9 Keith Lawrence 1 2 W 1 1nb 1wd . 1 

19 96 9 Ravi Nichani 1 1 1 1 . . 

20 101 9 Keith Lawrence 1 1 . 1 1 1 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Simon Hill MadDogsCC 40 42 52 4 1 95.2 47.6% 1

2 Keith Lawrence MadDogsCC 33 32 48 3 103.1 62.5%

3 Moshin Salaluddin MadDogsCC 28 13 14 2 1 215.4 92.3% 1

4 Omesh Nandall HobokenCC 28 30 27 2 93.3 50.0%

5 Neeraj Kher HobokenCC 18 18 22 1 100.0 50.0%

6 Aidan Snee MadDogsCC 16 19 27 84.2 68.4% 1

7 Neil Kimberley MadDogsCC 14 14 12 1 100.0 64.3%

8 Darragh Dempsey HobokenCC 10 13 17 1 76.9 46.2%

9 Sameer Gupta HobokenCC 9 14 17 64.3 57.1%

10 Vikkal Parikh HobokenCC 7 12 12 58.3 58.3% 1

11 Hafeez Saheed HobokenCC 6 7 7 85.7 85.7% 1

12 Ramjit Singh HobokenCC 6 11 15 54.5 54.5%

13 Bharath Bhaskar HobokenCC 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

14 Ivor Lewis HobokenCC 2 3 1 66.7 33.3%

15 Anish Karyat HobokenCC 2 8 10 25.0 12.5%

16 Badri Mallikarjunan HobokenCC 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Sanil Zacharias MadDogsCC 3 24 4.0 24 4 1 6.00 8.00 8.00

2 Ravi Nichani MadDogsCC 1 6 2.0 12 3.00 6.00 12.00

3 Keith Lawrence MadDogsCC 1 12 2.0 12 1 1 6.00 12.00 12.00

4 Simon Hill MadDogsCC 1 20 4.0 24 3 5.00 20.00 24.00

5 Sanjay Santhanam MadDogsCC 1 23 4.0 24 1 5.75 23.00 24.00

6 Sameer Gupta HobokenCC 11 2.0 12 1 5.50

7 Herno Smith MadDogsCC 16 4.0 24 4.00

8 Anish Karyat HobokenCC 29 4.0 25 8 7.25

9 Vikkal Parikh HobokenCC 26 2.0 12 3 13.00

10 Ramjit Singh HobokenCC 23 3.5 23 6.00

11 Bharath Bhaskar HobokenCC 27 4.0 24 3 6.75

12 Omesh Nandall HobokenCC 32 4.0 24 2 8.00
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MADDOGSCC Batting (HOBOKENCC Bowling)

HOBOKENCC Batting (MADDOGSCC Bowling)
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Keith Lawrence
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 33
Balls 32

0s 11
1s 15
2s 3
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 103.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.0

Simon Hill
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 40
Balls 42

0s 22
1s 12
2s 3
3s
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 95.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Aidan Snee
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 16
Balls 19

0s 6
1s 11
2s 1
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 84.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Neil Kimberley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 14

0s 5
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Moshin Salaluddin
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 13

0s 1
1s 5
2s 3
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 215.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ravi Nichani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0
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Patrick Donnerstag
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Sanjay Santhanam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.8

Sanil Zacharias
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 3

Wide 4
No Ball 1

Econ. 6.0

Peter Jones
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Herno Smith
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0
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Sameer Gupta
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 14

0s 6
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 64.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.5

Omesh Nandall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 28
Balls 30

0s 15
1s 7
2s 5
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 93.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Ramjit Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 11

0s 5
1s 6
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 54.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.5
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Neeraj Kher
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 18

0s 9
1s 3
2s 4
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ivor Lewis
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Bharath Bhaskar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 27
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 6.8
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Badri Mallikarjunan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Darragh Dempsey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 13

0s 7
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 76.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Anish Karyat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 8

0s 7
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 29
Wicket

Wide 8
No Ball

Econ. 7.2

Vikkal Parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 12

0s 5
1s 7
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 58.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 13.0

Hafeez Saheed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 7

0s 1
1s 6
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 85.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


